03~368-CD .
Franck Roberts g Sons,Inc.

vs.Creative Concrete, Ine.
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
2.0 30 N 36% ~Co0
FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC., No. -2003 C.D.
Plaintiff
Type of Pleading:
Vs. PRAECIPE FOR TRANSFER AND
ENTRY OF JUDGMENT
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC., Filed on Behalf of:
PLAINTIFF
Defendant

Counsel of Record for this Party:

J. KIPP LUKEHART, ESQUIRE
Supreme Court I.D. # 05865
LUKEHART & LUNDY

219 East Union Street

P.O. Box 74

Punxsutawney, PA 15767

(814) 938-8110

FILED
MAR 142003
M35 [ we

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

Noviwe o e ex,
n

Cepx



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC.,
Plaintiff

VS, : No. -2003 C.D.

CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.,
Defendant

PRAECIPE FOR TRANSFER AND ENTRY OF JUDGEMENT

TO THE PROTHONOTARY’S OFFICE OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY:

Please enter a judgment of default in favor of the Plaintiff, FRANK ROBERTS &
SONS, INC., and against the Defendant, CREASTIVE CONCRETE, INC., for their failure
to plead to the Complaint in this action within the required time. The Complaint contains a
Notice to Defend within twenty (20) days from the date of service thereof. Defendant was
served with the Complaint on October 18, 2002, and there was no Answer filed.

1. Attached hereto is a certified copy of all the docket entries together with
certification of the amount of Judgment entered in favor of the above Plaintiff and against
the named Defendant in an action filed in Jefferson County, Pennsylvania at Case No. 703-
2002 C.D.

2. Attached is the Notice of Intention that was filed and mailed to the
Defendant by proof of Certificate of Mailing on the 20" day of November, 2002.

3. Pursuant to Pennsylvania Rule of Civil Procedure 3002 kindly enter the

certified copies in an appropriate docket and index Judgment against the Defendant in the
amount of $24,909.43.

pae: D105

O
J. K@uk&\ﬁ\a\\rt, Ati6rney iﬁ\l’lamtlff



In the Court of Common Pleas of Jefferson County, Pennsyluania
OFFICE OF THE PROTHONOTARY

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC.,

Plaintiffs
N 703 - 2002 C.D.
0.
vs.
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.,
Defendant
CERTIFICATION OF DOCKET ENTRIES AND JUDGMENT
I, TONYA S. GEIST PROTHONOTARY OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

JEFFERSON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING IS A TRUE, CORRECT AND FULL COPY
OF THE DOCKET ENTRIES IN THE ABOVE CAPTIONED CASE:

\

*%%%*x*SEE ATTACHED DOCKET PRINT OUT#**k*kk#&#kk

1 FURTHER CERTIFY THAT JUDGMENT WAS ENTERED IN FAVOR OF PLAINTIFF
AND AGAINST DEFENDANT ONTHE__ DECEMBER 6, 2003 19 IN THE
ABOVE CAPTIONED CASE IN THE AMOUNT OF $_24,909.43

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, 1| HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE SAID
COURT, ON THE __ TWELFTH DAY OF __ FEBRUAR

Ko b

Prothonotary




3

Civil Case Inquiry

2002-00703 FRANK ROBERTS & SONS INC (vs) CREATIVE CINCRETE IN.' )
| Reference No..: Filed...... : 10/04/2002
\ Case Tyge.....: CIVIL ACTION Time..,o... - 12:00
J JudgmenNt..,.... .00 Execution ! .. 0/00/0000
" Judge Assigned: Jury Trial. ..
Disposed Deésc.: Disposed D.. . 0/00/0000
------------ Case Comments --==--—=c-—-- Higher Crt " .:
Higher Crt . .:
***************************************************************W«“w**r**********
General Index Attorney Info
r FRANK ROBERTS & SONS INC PLAINTIFF LUKEHART, J. K!.prp
| RD # 2 BOX 81
PUNXSUTAWNEY PA 15767
CREATIVE CONCRETE INC DEFENDANT
5 EAST SECOND AVENUE
DUBOIS PA 15801
% Judgment Index Amount Date Desc
CREATIVE CONCRETE INC 24,909.43 12/06/2002 DEFAULT JUDGMENT
*****************************************************************k**************

: * Date Entries *
! ****************************************************************k***************

T T T T e FIRST ENTRY = = = = = = = = = = = = — -
{10/04/2002 COMPLAINT W/NTC. FLD BY K. LUKEHART, ESQ. C/TKN. DS
s R393 FI27-137.

10/30/2002 SHERIFF'S RETURN: OCT 8, 2002 DEPUTIZED THE SHRF OF CLEARFIELD
COUNTY TO SRV NTC & COMPLAINT UPON CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC. -
MY COSTS: $38.00 DS.

R394 F2319-2320.

j 11/20/2002 NOTICE OF INTENTION TO FILE A PRAECIPE FOR THE ENTRY OF DEFAULT

JUDGMENT. FLD BY ATTY KUKEHART ON BE/OF PLTF. W/IMPORTANT NTC &
CERTIFICATION. CPS TKN.

R396 F1314-1316.

12/06/2002 g?%%%%PE F8§ ENTRY OF DEFAULT JUDGMENT FLD BY J. KIPP LUKEHART, ESQ
R399 Fi089-1094

i 12/31/2002 JUDGMENT ENTERED BY DEFAULT IN THE AMOUNT OF $24,909.43.

9 NTC SENT TO DEFT 1/7/03. DS.
R399 F1101-1102

2/07/2003 gﬁﬁ%ﬁgPE ggR TRANSFER OF JUDGMENT FLD BY KIPP LUKEHART, ESQ

x{ 2/07/2003 SERTIFICATION OF DOCKET ENTRIES AND JDMT SENT TO KIPP LUKEHART, ESQ

-------------- LAST ENTRY = -= —= = = = = = = = = = = =
********************************************************************************
* ) Escrow Information *
* Fees & Debits Beqg Bal P¥mts/Ad End Bal *
hhhkkhkhhhkhhhhhkhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhrhhkrkhrhridTrkrkhhkhkdhkhkFThhkkhhkix khkRhkhkRhkhkkrhkhkhkhhixhhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkikkik
! COMPLAINT 80.00 80.00 .00
COMPLAINT TAX .50 .50 .00
COMPLAINT JCP 5.00 5.00 .00
‘COMPLAINT AUTO 5.00 5.00 .00
«JUDG DEFAULT 14.00 14.00 .00
EXEMP/OUT OF CO 15.00 15.00 .00
. T N e e ———— e e o o o o o o o o >
I 119.50 119.50 .00
.
*tﬁ**j}*************************************************************************
* 1= End of Case Information *
I *****é}*********************************************************r***************
H . ‘ -
2; \%
[
1
; vl % R
‘ ]
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Franks Roberts & Sons, Inc.
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2003-00368-CD
Real Debt: $24,909.43
Atty’s Comm: $
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From: §
Creative Concrete, Inc. Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: Transfer of Judgment
Date of Entry: March 14, 2003

Expires: March 14, 2008

Certified from the record this March 14, 2003

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3 3k 3k ok 3k sk s 3 ok sk ok sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk ke sk sk sk sk ok ok sk sk sk sk sk sk ok s oke ok sk ok ok sk ke sl ok s ok sk ke sk sk she sk sk sk sk sk sk s sk slesk kol sk R okok

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney



NOTICE OF JUDGMENT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

Franks Roberts & Sons, Inc.

Vs. No. 2003-00368-CD

Creative Concrete, Inc.

To: DEFENDANT(S)

NOTICE is given that a JUDGMENT in the above captioned matter has been entered
against you in the amount of $24909.43 on the March 14, 2003.

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

William A. Shaw
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC., No.: 368-2003 C.D.

Plaintiff,

Type of Pleading: MOTION FOR
SANCTIONS

VS.

CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC., Filed on Behalf of: PLAINTIFF

Counsel of Record for this Party:
Defendant J. KIPP LUKEHART, ESQUIRE

Supreme Court 1.D. #05865

LUKEHART & LUNDY

219 East Union Street

PO Box 74

Punxsutawney, PA 15767

(814) 938-8110

FILED
W170n B

M3 e
William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

L CBan Yo h—‘—‘\"’



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC.,

Plaintiff
Vs. No. 368-2003 C.D.
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC,, :
Defendant
MOTION FOR SANCTIONS

AND NOW, comes J. Kipp Lukehart, Attorney for the Plaintiff, files the
following Motion for Sanctions:

1. The above captioned matter was originally filed in Jefferson County,
Pennsylvania, and resulted in a default Judgment against the Defendant in the
amount of Twenty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Nine Dollars and Forty Three
Cents ($24,909.43) being entered December 31, 2002.

2. By Petition filed March 14, 2003, the aforesaid Judgment, pursuant to
Pennsylvania Rule of Civil Procedure 3002 was filed of record in Clearfield in the
Prothonotary’s Office of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania.

3. On April 29, 2003, the Plaintiff, by and through its counsel, pursuant to
Pennsylvania Rules of Civil Procedure 3117 and 4006 filed upon the Defendant
Interrogatories in Aid of Execution which were mailed to the Defendant on April
29, 2003.

4. More than thirty (30) days has expired and the Defendant failed and refused and
continues to not respond to the Interrogatories in Aid of Execution.



WHEREFORE pursuant to Pennsylvania Rule 4019, the Plaintiff requests your
Honorable Court to schedule this matter for Hearing and that the Defendant be required
to answer the Interrogatories and furthermore to pay reasonable expenses and attorney
fees to Plaintiffs counsel.

Respectfully submitted,

\ \AA I

J. Kibp MAttomey for Plaintiff




IN THE COURT GF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC.,

Plaintiff . No.368-2003 C.D.

Vs.
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC,,

Defendant

ORDER OF COURT

AND NOW, this :)D’@’day of -SV\L’\ , 2003, upon consideration of a

filed Motion for Sanctions, a Hearing is scheduled to be held on the % day of
/Zps ©,2003 at q.20 a.m./pzn. in Room __( of the Clearfield County

Courthouse, Clearfield, Pennsylvania. Counsel for the Plaintiff shall provide notice to

the Defendant.

JUL 232003

William A, Snaw
Prothonoiary
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INIT 031100 1v 0104
-5579aQY NENL3Y 10 1HOR FHL OL

3dOTIANT. SO dOL LV ¥INOULS 30Vd,

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete ~ A. Signature -
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X .0 Agent
, W Print your name and address on the reverse 1 Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by ({ Printed Name} C. Date of Delivery

! m Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 O Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

QALnouUs-AlRe |
Cuoda Conoetr
QW«& \M.A»\U\/\W/Abxqp\ 3. Service Type .
drrfu/wr @«y\ SO O Certified Mail [T Express Mail

[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail O C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes

2. Article Number

(Transfer from service label) \JOOO \ f@J O 3; \ “%%/u\ N\ pnd

PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-0835




U.S. POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF MAILING Affix fee here in stamps

or metar nanstreo red
MAY BE USED FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL MAIL, DOES NOT -
PROVIDE FOR INSURANCE —POSTMASTER NANT

Received From: % % O
LUKEHART & LUNDY gx é
P.O. Box 74 P é“,’
' £ ? ,\A
Purxsutawney, PA 15767 /o/ NS Od

One pizce of arginary mail addressed to: s‘ E;',‘ SAMNI
Richard Blose § (%
CREATIVE CONCRETE 4°/c *\9 =
228 First Street 2 (_,:Z’
. % %
DuBois, PA 15801 {504

PS Form 3817, Mar. 1989 «U.S.GPO:1991-0-282-404/25747

Eyh b g



7000 1k70 001k 592 7L.97

U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

Postage |[$ .60

Certified Fee 2 . 30

P rn Receipt Fee
(Endc. .ment Required) 1 - 75

Rerr ted Delivery Fee
(Enac .ement Required)

Total Postage & Fees $ 4 - 65

Sent To
Richard Blose - Creative Concrete

Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No.

....288 First Street .

City, State, ZIP+4

See Reverse for Instructions

Exhbr "A ’



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL ACTION
FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC.
-vs- : No. 03 -368 -CD
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.
ORDER

NOW, this 8" day of September, 2003, this being the day and date set for
hearing into Plaintiff’s Motion for Sanctions, Defendant having failed to appear either in person
or by counsel, it having received due and proper notice thereof, it is the ORDER of this Court
that said Motion be and is hereby granted and Defendant ordered to fully and completely
respond to Plaintiff’s Interrogatories in Aid of Execution within twenty (20) days from date
hereof and also pay to Plaintiff reasonable counsel fees and costs, failing which contempt

sanctions shall be imposed.

By the Court,
. A
s V <
President Judge

FILED

SEP 082003

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts




F,/IEL/ED 16C Aty L ubohart

Ol 12458, Richosd 4
J lCC &Qhwd lDS—Q
/'ILQUQ ‘HU( Sh o\-H\ SEP 082003 Coentin, Cmcrue,m.
— illiam A.
‘& Protho%ta?;r/’cﬁ\erskh:fwcwm I8 First Shroat
Serve. Lo ©

] Dulbois 5 1580

the ode onthe 'CC Shf weepy of notes
Oedlodo
 Avel mail one.

Send a cop o
Me. L kehod ond

C(Ca:{-q\fg (ertr(,lt«,m(-



-

In The Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC. Sheriff Docket # 14542
VS. 03-368-CD
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.
ORDER
SHERIFF RETURNS

NOW SEPTEMBER 15, 2003 AFTER DILIGENT SEARCH IN MY BAILIWICK I RETURN THE
WITHIN ORDER "NOT FOUND" AS TO CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC., DEFENDANT.
CLOSED, NO LONGER IN BUSINESS.

Return Costs

Cost Description
26.36 SHFF. HAWKINS (OFFICE CREDIT)

Sworn to Before Me This So Answers,

LN A Lt

Chester A. Hawkins
Sheriff

FILEV

N p 1o ot
SEP 16 2003

lliam A. Shaw
WF‘>rothonotaW



i IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY. PENNSYLVANIA

| CIVIL ACTION

; FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC.

| TS : No. 03 -368 -CD
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.

;‘ ORDER

NOW, this 8" day of September, 2003, this being the dav and date set for

i

“hearing into Plaintiff’s Motion for Sanctions, Defendant having failed to appear cither in person

I
' or by counsel, it having received due and proper notice thereof, it is the ORDER of this Court

' that said Motion be and is hereby granted and Defendant ordered to fully and completely
i respond to Plaintiff’s Interrogatories in Aid of Execution within twenty (20) days from date

* hereof and also pay to Plaintiff reasonable counsel fees and costs. failing which contempt

.| sanctions shall be imposed.

By the Court,

/s/ JOHN K. REILLY, JR.

President Judge

I herep .
Y Cert i
and attestey ity this to pe 4 true

co o
Statement fijg g ,g}; h?; tggsgngmal

SEP 0 g 2003
oon

Pr 6& ;nét
Notar,
lerk of Cou};{s

Attest,
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC,, Case No: 03-368 C.D.

Plaintiff, Type of Pleading: PRAECIPE FOR
WRIT OF EXECUTION

VS.
Filed on Behalf of: PLAINTIFF
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.,
Counsel of Record for this Party:

J. KIPP LUKEHART, ESQUIRE
PA LD. #05865

LUKEHART & LUNDY

219 East Union Street

P.O. Box 74

Punxsutawney, PA 15767

(814) 938-8110

Defendant.

A T o e e i i i S g

FILED

NOV 26 2003

Wilham A Shaw

Prothonota’ yiCierk of Courts



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC,, )
Plaintiff, ;
Vs. ; Case No: 03-368 C.D.
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC., ;
Defendant. g
)

PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
To the Prothonotary’s Office of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania:
Issue Writ of execution in the above matter,
(1) directed to the sheriff of Clearfield county;
(2) against Creative Concrete, Inc., defendant; and
(3) against n/a, garnishee;
(4) and index this writ
(a) against Creative Concrete, Inc., defendant and

(b) against n/a, as garnishee, as a lis pendens against real property of the
defendant in name of garnishee as follows:

(5) Amount due $24,909.43
Interest from 3/14/03 $
[Costs to be added] $
RO ﬂnﬂhﬁ 0 Co

! /.21 0

Dat J. @ZW Attorney for Plaintiff



LUKEHART & LLUNDY
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

219 EAST UNION STREET, P.O. BOX 74
PUNXSUTAWNEY, PA15767-0074

(814) -
©J.KIPP LUKEHART ©38-8110

FAX NUMBER
JEFFREY LUNDY

(814)938-3489

November 24, 2003

Clearfield County Prothonotary and Clerk of Courts
CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE

One North 2" Street

Clearfield, PA 16830

RE: Frank Roberts & Sons, Inc. vs. Creative Concrete, Inc.
Case No.: 03-368 C.D.

Dear Prothonotary:

Enclosed herein please find an original and three (3) copies of a Praecipe for Writ
of Execution concerning the above captioned matter. Also enclosed is a check in the
amount of Twenty Dollars ($20.00) for filing fees. Please file and return in the self-
addressed stamped envelope. Thank you. '

— o

Very truly youry,

JKL/caa
Enclosures
ce: Frank Roberts & Sons



WRIT OF EXECUTION and/or ATTACHMENT
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

Frank Roberts & Sons, Inc. @ E
V. NO.: 2003-00368-CD @ l[‘:

Creative Concrete, Inc.

TO THE SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY:

To satisfy the debt, interest and costs due FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC., Plaintiff(s) from CREATIVE
CONCRETE, INC., Defendant(s):

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to sell interest(s) therein:
Personal Property

(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant(s) not levied upon in the possession of:

Garnishee(s) as follows:
and to notify the gamishee(s) that: (a) an attachment has been issued; (b) the garnishee(s) is/are enjoined from paying

any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s) and from delivering any property of the defendant(s) or otherwise
disposing thereof;

(3) If property of the defendant(s) not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the possession of anyone other
than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him/her that he/she has been added as a gamishee and is enjoined as
above stated.

AMOUNT DUE: $24,909.43 PAID: $40.00
INTEREST: § SHERIFF: §
PROTH. COSTS: § OTHER COSTS: §

ATTY’S COMM: §
DATE: 11/26/2003

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk Civil Division

Received this writ this day
of A.D. Requesting Party: J. Kipp Lukehart
At AM./PM. 219 East Union Street

PO Box 74
Punxsutawney, PA 15767

Sheriff



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC., : No. 03-368-CD
Plaintiff :
Vs.
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.
Defendant
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

L, Peter F. Smith, attorney for S & T Bank in the above-captioned matter, hereby certify that
I served the original Answers to Interrogatories filed in this matter on the Attorney for the Plaintiff
by U.S. First Class Mail and a true and correct copy of the Answers to Interrogatories on the

Defendant by U.S. Certified Mail as follows:

J. Kipp Lukehart, Esquire Richard J. Blose
Lukehart & Lundy Creative Concrete, Inc.
219 East Union Street P. O. Box 144

P.O. Box 74 DuBois, PA 15801

Punxsutawney, PA 15767

Respectfully submitted,

Date: January 16, 2004

Peter F” Smith, Esquire
Attorney for S & T Bank

FILED

JAN 202004

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts



In The Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
Sheriff Docket # 14954
FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC. 03-368-CD
Vs.
CREATIVE CONCRETE, INC.

WRIT OF EXECUTION INTERROGATORIES TO GARNISHEE

SHERIFF RETURNS

NOW, DECEMBER 26, 2003 @ 1:30 P.M. O'CLOCK SERVED WRIT OF EXECUTION

AND INTERROGATORIES TO GARNISHEE ON NORM H. JOHSTON, PERSONAL BANKER,
AT S & T BANK, GARNISHEE, AT HIS PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT 614 LIBERTY BLVD.
DUBOIS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, BY HANDING TO NORM H. JOHSTON
PERSONAL BANKER, AT S & T BANK, GARNISHEE, A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF
THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXECUTION AND INTERROGATORIES TO GARNISHEE AND
BY MAKING KNOWN TO HIM THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

NOW, MARCH 29, 2004 RETURN WRIT AS BEING SERVED, PAID COSTS FROM THE
ADVANCE AND MADE A REFUND OF THE UNUSED ADVANCE TO THE ATTORNEY.

SHERIFF HAWKINS  $41.68
SURCHARGE $10.00

PAID BY ATTORNEY
. -
F @%4_ =D
&0
MAR 29 2004
William A, Shaw
Prothorotary/Clerk of Courts
Sworn to Before Me This So Answers,
o7 Day Of %2004 s
&,U, &4 Oy ConctTsan Lo B @“'E@@ﬂ%“
WILLIAM A, SHAW hester A. Hawkins
-_ Pmthonotaw Shel‘iff

My Commission Expires
1st Monday in Jan. 2006
Clearfietd Co., Clearfield, PA

Page 1 of |



WRIT OF EXECUTION and/or ATTACHMENT
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

Frank Roberts & Sons, Inc.

Vs. NO.: 2003-00368-CD

Creative Concrete, Inc.

TO THE SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY:

To satisfy the debt, interest and costs due FRANK ROBERTS & SONS, INC., Plaintiff(s) from CREATIVE
CONCRETE, INC., Defendant(s):

(1) Youare directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to sell interest(s) therein:
Personal Property

(2) Youare also directed to attach the property of the defendant(s) not levied upon in the possession of:

Garnishee(s) as follows:

and to notify the garnishee(s) that: (a) an attachment has been issued; (b) the garnishee(s) is/are enjoined from paying
any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s) and from delivering any property of the defendant(s) or otherwise
disposing thereof;

(3) If property of the defendant(s) not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the possession of anyone other
than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him/her that he/she has been added as a garnishee and is enjoined as
above stated.

AMOUNT DUE: $24,909.43 PAID: $40.00
INTEREST: § SHERIFF: §
PROTH. COSTS: $ OTHER COSTS: $

ATTY’S COMM: §
DATE: 11/26/2003

Cots A,

William A. Shaw o
Prothonotary/Clerk Civil Division

Received this writ this &gw day

of SE'\&g}&QQQA.D. RS Requesting Party: J. Kipp Lukehart
At _ T A AM . 219 East Union Street
, PO Box 74
C aman. Qv M&)&b Punxsutawney, PA 15767

Sheriff San Creaaen, &R0 @_\,m%{y(%ﬂﬂ,\%v\



